24000236868

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ād	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





100432259691

2024 JUL 23 AM 10: 15

TEU

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:_	07/22/2024	
Name:	Patrice Rush	
Refere	nce #: 2443753	-
		IGATION AND LANDSCAPING LLC
☐ <i>′</i>	Articles of Incorporation/Author	prization to Transact Business
V	Amendment	
	Change of Agent	
	Reinstatement	
	Conversion	
	Merger	
	Fictitious Name	
	Other	
Authori	zed Amount: \$25.	00
Signatu	ire: (Pull)	

P: 800.221.0102

F: 800.944.6607

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT.	RAINMAKER IRRIGA	TION AND LANDSCAPING LL	С
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Cynthia McDaniel		
		Name of Person	
	Moore & Van Allen	PLLC	
		Firm/Company	**************************************
	100 N Tryon Street,	Suite 4700	
		Address	
	Charlotte NC 2820	2-4003	
		City/State and Zip Code	u - 1-1-
		wstonelandscape.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Cynthia McDaniel		704 331-1000	
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address		Stance Address.	

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Mailing Address: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

2024 JUL 23 AM 10: 15

(Name of the Limited Liability Co. (A Florida Lim		
	pany were filed on05/31	1/2024 and assigned
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp		and assigned
Florida document number L24000236868		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3235 North State Str	reet
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Corporation S.	Bunnell FL 32110	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	PO Box 849	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Bunnell FL 32110	
0 1, 1,	lice address on our recor	ds, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent: Corporation	n Service Company	
New Registered Office Address: 1201 Hays		
	Enter Florida s	
Tallahasse		, Florida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered As	City	Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name		Address	Type of Action
MGR, CEO & I	President	Harry Lamberton	3235 North State Street, PO Box 849	■Add
			Bunnell, Florida 32110	Remove
MGR & Execu	tive Chairman	Tim Portland	3235 North State Street, PO Box 849	■Add
			Bunnell, Florida 32110	□Remove
				□Change
MGR, Senior V	P, Treasurer & Sec	c. Chris Adometti	3235 North State Street, PO Box 849	= Add
			Bunnell, Florida 32110	□Remove
MGR & CFO				Change
	Timothy Sherman	3235 North State Street, PO Box 849	\(\begin{align*} \BAdd\end{align*} \]	
			Bunnell, Florida 32110	[]Remove
			[]Change	
Regional VP.	, Southeast Region	Rob Tetrault	3235 North State Street, PO Box 849	⊯Add
			Bunnell, Florida 32110	□Remove
				□Change
MGR	Stephen C.	King	36181 East Lake Road, #101	□Add
			Palm Harbor FL 34685	■Remove
				DChange

							<u>_</u>
				 			
						_	
			-,				
		<u> </u>					
						7.	20
					<u> </u>	TĂLL.	2024 JUL 23
						AII.	٦
						T 7 1	
						7.	AH IQ:
						LORID	_ <u>e</u>
						<u> </u>	_5
<u>.</u>							
							·
ffective date, if other than th an effective date is listed, the date m	e date of filin	g:		1 00 1	(optional)	. The man of the	606.01
ote: If the date inserted in this b	lock does not i	meet the applica	ible statutory fi	ling requirement	ts, this date	will not b	e listed
ocument's effective date on the I	Department of S	State's records.					
	ve date, but no	t an effective tir	me, at 12:01 a.n	n. on the earlier	of: (b) The	e 90th da	y after th
record specifies a delayed effecti							
t is filed.		2024					
t is filed.		, 2024	<u> </u>				
record specifies a delayed effecti d is filed. 7/22 Jated		1/2		ive of a member			

Filing Fee: \$25.00